
Updated Sep 2022  

Gracefield Preparatory School 
School Hours 

 Years Reception, 1 & 2  8.50am – 3.00pm 
Years 3 & 4    8.50am – 3.05pm 
Years 5 & 6    8.50am – 3.10pm 

 Doors open in the morning at 8.40am

 Lessons start promptly at 8.50am

TERM DATES - ACADEMIC YEAR 2023/24

 

AUTUMN TERM 1 
Tuesday, 5th September - Friday, 20th October 

Half Term: 23rd October – 27th October 

AUTUMN TERM 2 
Monday, 30th October – Friday, 15th December  

 

2024

2023

 
SPRING TERM 1 

Tuesday, 9th January – Friday, 9th February   
Half Term: 12th -16th February 

SPRING TERM 2 
Monday, 19th February 

School Inset Days (staff training)
Autumn Term - Monday, 4th September

Spring Term - Monday, 8th January
Summer Term - Monday, 22nd April

– Friday, 29th March 

 

SUMMER TERM 1 
Tuesday, 23rd April - Friday, 24th May 

Half Term: 27th May – 31st May 

SUMMER TERM 2 
Monday, 3rd June – Friday, 12th June 

 
 

Please note that we reserve the right to change term dates at anytime. 
School is closed on Bank Holidays 

Christmas Holiday: 18th December - 5th January

Easter Holiday: 1st April - 19th April


